REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1040F
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1040E.
December 2019
Commercial 15 Ton 2-Speed Package Cooling Units
© 2013 - 2014, 2017, 2019 ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M7)
0151L00011 VALVE, TXV R-410A (QTY 8)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DCC180XXX3VXXXAA
M2 - DCC180XXX4VVDLAB
M3 - DCC180XXX4VXXBAB
M4 - DCC180XXX4VXXXAA
M5 - DCC180XXX4VXXXAB
M6 - DCC180XXX4VXXZAB
M7 - DCC180XXX7VXXXAA
M8 - DCC180XXX7VXXXAB
M9 - DCC1800313VXDPAA
M10 - DCC1800463VWXBAA
3RP-D1040F www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D1040Fwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST (QTY 2)0121L01143NG11
EVAP PANEL 0121L00681NG21
CONTROL CORNER PANEL (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M10)
0121L00679NG51
CONTROL COVER PANEL (M2, M9)0121L01902NG51
CONTROL/FILTER POST (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M10)
0121L02048NG61
PNT. POST-CONTROL.FILTER (M2, M9)0121L01937NG61
BLOWER DOOR POST (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M10)
0121L00710NG71
BLOWER DOOR POST (M2, M9)0121L01479NG71
POST-PARTITION, EVAP SIDE 0121L00903NG81
POST- PARTITION, (COOL) HT (M2, M9)0121L01480NG91
POST-PARTITION, (COOL) HT (M1, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M10)
0121L00906NG91
BLOWER DOOR, EVAP SIDE 0121L00685NG121
ACCESSORY PANEL 0121L00688NG131
CONTROL DOOR (M2, M9)0121L01603NG141
PNT, DOOR-CONTROL (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M10)
0121L00687NG141
FILTER DOOR (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M10)0121L00686NG151
FILTER DOOR (M2, M9)0121L01601NG151
PANEL-CONDENSER SIDE (QTY 2)0121L00907NG161
POST, COND PANEL (QTY 3)0121L01144NG171
PANEL-LOUVER, END (QTY 2)0121L01174NG181
BLOWER DOOR GAS 0121L00713NG191
DOOR-ELECTRI C HEAT 0121L00708NG201
GRILLE-CONDENSER (QTY 2)0152L00000211
PNT, TURNBUCKLE, DOOR (QTY 16)0121L00476NG221
SCREW-MACH (QTY 16)M0204317NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DCC180XXX3VXXXAA
M2 - DCC180XXX4VVDLAB
M3 - DCC180XXX4VXXBAB
M4 - DCC180XXX4VXXXAA
M5 - DCC180XXX4VXXXAB
M6 - DCC180XXX4VXXZAB
M7 - DCC180XXX7VXXXAA
M8 - DCC180XXX7VXXXAB
M9 - DCC1800313VXDPAA
M10 - DCC1800463VWXBAA
5RP-D1040F w w w .goodmanmfg.co w w w .amana-hac.com